Bestfil™ Syringe filter
Introduction
Bestfil™ filters are manufactured in a controlled environment using an automated process. Human hands
never touch the filter during assembly. The filter are well packed, with competitive price filters. The
membranes range from Nylon, CA,  PES , PTFE, PVDF, RC , which are supplied
in 4mm,13mm,25mm and 33mm .
Feature
Faster flow rate

Hydrophilic PVDF 0.22,0.45 4,25, 33
RC 0.22,0.45 4,25, 33
Order Information
13mm syringe filters
Part No. Membrane
Pore
Size(μm)
Diameter
(mm)
Packing
(pcs/pk)
Online Price
(USD/pk)
S13NY022T
Nylon
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13NY045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote
S13PTB022T
Hydrophobic PTFE
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13PTB045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote
S13PTL022T
Hydrophilic PTFE
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13PTL045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote
S13PES022T
PES
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13PES045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote
S13PVB022T
Hydrophobic PVDF
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13PVB045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote
S13PVL022T
Hydrophilic PVDF
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13PVL045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote
S13CA022T
CA
0.22 13 100 ask for quote
S13CA045T 0.45 13 100 ask for quote